North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15414

Division: 11UB 1st WEST2

Date: Friday, April 26, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) WHYFC Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: Ogden Pk W A

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) WHYFC 14 White

13 (11U) WHYFC Blue
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Name
Matthew Tripp

Chase Kosinski
Henry Medina
Jason Zambrano
Elijah Rieman
Issac Pereira
Nash Capps
Kaison Stanley
Jaxson Crawford
Elian Neri

loan Duma
Maximus Hixon
Hudson Ashby
River Cummings
Edward Haines

Gavin Zambrano

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5

c7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) WHYFC 14 White
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




